AUSTRALIAN
ATHLETICS

&

UniSport Nationals Athletics
Multi Class events

Javelin*

Open

Discus

Open

Shot Put

Open

Class

FO1
F11
F12
F13
F20

Long Jump

Open

F35
F36
F37
F38
F40
F41
F42
F43
F44
F45
F46

1500m

Open

800m
Open

400m
Open

200m
Open

100m
Open

Class

TO1
T11
T12
T13
T20

T35
T36
T37
T38
T40
T4l
T42
T43
T44
T45
T46

*(Club F31. F32, F51)




