

## UniSport Nationals Athletics Multi Class events



	100m	200m	400m	800m	1500m	Long Jump		Shot Put	Discus	Javelin*
Class	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Class	Open	Open	Open
T01	~	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	F01	<b>✓</b>	<b>V</b>	~
T11	~	~	~	~	_	_	F11	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	~
T12	~	~	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	F12	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~
T13	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	F13	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~
T20	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	F20	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
T21	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>			<b>~</b>	F21	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	~
							F31			<b>~</b>
T32	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>				F32	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
T33	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>		F33	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	~
T34	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>		F34	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
T35	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	F35	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
T36	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	F36	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
T37	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	F37	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
T38	~	~	~	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	F38	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	~
T40	~	~	<b>✓</b>				F40	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	~
T41	~	~	~				F41	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	~
T42	~	~	<b>✓</b>			<b>✓</b>	F42	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	~
T43	~	~	~			<b>✓</b>	F43	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	~
T44	~	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	F44	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~
T45	~	~	~	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	F45	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	~
T46	~	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	F46	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~
T47	~	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>			<b>✓</b>				
T51	<b>~</b>	~	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>		F51		<b>~</b>	~
T52	~	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>		F52	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	~
T53	<b>~</b>	~	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>		F53	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	~
T54	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	✓		F54	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
							F55	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
							F56	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
							F57	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
T60	✓	✓	✓	<b>~</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>	F60	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
T61	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>		✓	F61	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
T62	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	F62	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
T63	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>		✓	F63	<b>✓</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>
T64	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	✓	<b>✓</b>	F64	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
T71	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>							
T72	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>							

\*(Club F31. F32, F51)